386 119 13 2eme debat PL0O9264-A 2004009330
Nk, LA 06.00. 24c .62
________ 25-06-2004 10:16:33  p: 1
@ Jarfes o.Qma».oi’—o&-;‘a. %—‘Quw.\u--

VOTE PUBLIC - Sans Badge
074 ALDER Esther oul VE
029 ANNEM Bernard NON L
034 AUBERT Claude NON L
067 BARRILLIER Gabriel NON R
065 BARTHASSAT Luc NON PDC
006 BARTL Carcline NON upc
0le BAUD Jacgques NON upc
048 BAUDIT Jacgues ' NON PhRC
078 BAVAREL Christian our VE
031 BERBERAT Janine NON L
113 BLANCHARD-QUELOZ Marie-Paule QUL BDG
098  DOLAY Loly ouI s
04z BOURRIT Blaise NON L
08e BROENNIMANN Martin-Paul ouI s
095 BRUNIER Christian oUIl s
017 CATELAIN Gilbert NON upc
049 CAVALERI Mario NON pDC
092 CHARBONMIER Alain oul 5
094 CHAROLLAIS Thierry oulI s
112 DE HALLER Jeannine ouL ADG
030 DENEYS Roger oul s
045 DESBAILLETS René NON L
036 DESSUET Jean-Claude NON L
097 DROIN Antoine Ul ]
114 ECUYER René ouI ADG
056 EGGER Jean-Claude NON BDC
087 ETIENNE Alain our s
085 FEHLMANN-RIELLE Laurence QUL 3
069 FOLLONIER Jacgues NON R
106 FRANCOIS Jacgues oulL ADG
058 FROIDEVAUX Pierre NON R
023 GALEOTTO Ywvan NON uDc
072 GAUTHIER Morgane oul Ve
037 GAUTIER Renaud NON L
052 GLATZ Philippe NON BDC
093 GOBET-WINIGER Alexandra ol 5
099 GROBET-WELLMER Mariane ourL s

038 GROS Jean-Michel NON L
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089
051
005
109
120
059
077
018
071
086
062
079
108
080
022
081
080
0z8
043
115
041
100
035
075
057
015
101
039
053
083
020
101
073
0ze
050
103
047
068
096
051
044

GUERINI Pierre
GUICHARD Nelly
HAGMANN Janine
HALLER Jocelyne
HILER David
HILTPOLD Hugues
HODGERS Antonio
ISELIN Robert
JEANNERAT Jacgues
KANAAN Sami

KUNZ Pierre

KUNZLER Michéle
LAVANCHY Nicole
LESCAZE Bernard
LETELLIER Georges
LEUENBERGER Sylvia
MAHRER Anne

MATTHEY Blaise
MAURIS Alain-Dominigue
METTAN Guy

MEYLAN Alain
MOUHANNA Souhail
MULLER Mark
NUSSBAUMER Stéphanie
ODIER Jean-Marc
BAGEN Jacques

PRAGANI Rémy

PLOJOUX Patrice
FORTIER Pierre-Louis
PURRO Véronigue
REYMOND André
RICHARD Jacques-Eric
ROSSIAUD Jean

ROULET Jean-Rémy
RUEGSEGGER Stéphanie

SCHENK-GOTTRET Francoise

SCHMIED Patrick
SEREX Louis

THION Francois
THOREL Marie-Louise
VAUCHER Olivier
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oul 5
QuUl PDC
NON L
ouI ADG
oul VE
NON R
oul VE
NON uDC
NON R
ouI 5
NON R
Qul VE
Qul ADG
NON R
NON upc
oulr VE
QUL VE
NON L
NON L
NON BDC
NON L
our AdG
NON L
oul VE
NON R
NON upe
our RDG
NON L
NON BDC
QU 3
NON uDC
oul 3
oul VE
NON L
NON EDC
Qul 5
NON FDC
NON R
ouI s
oul 3
NON L
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084 VELASCO Alberlo g QUL 5

040 WEISS Pierre NON L

107 WENGER Salika QUL ADG

082 WISARD-BLUM Ariane ouI Ve

* VOTE + (OUI) 40 *

* VOTE 0 (ABS) 0 *

* VOTE - (NON) 43 *

* Total Votes : 83 *



